

## Maverick Power Wins First Place in the Dallas Business Journal Fast 50 Awards with 5,789% 3-Year Revenue Growth

Maverick Power wins the Fast 50 awards with 5,789% revenue growth, becoming the first mid-market manufacturing company to claim the top spot.

MCKINNEY, TX, UNITED STATES,
October 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -Maverick Power, a power distribution
equipment manufacturing company,
has been named the #1 mid-market
company in the Dallas Business Journal
Fast 50 Awards, owing to a remarkable
5,788.9% revenue growth during 20202023. This achievement positions
Maverick Power more than three times

RANKED #1

in Dallas Business Journal's Fast 50!
Setting new Industry Standards with 5,789% growth.

Maverick Power ranked #1 in Dallas Business Journal's Fast 50, showcasing an impressive 5,789% growth, setting new industry standards.

ahead of its competitor, which reported a 1,491.35% growth rate.

Maverick Power not only claimed the top spot, but it also became the first manufacturing



We launched Maverick
Power just before COVID,
during one of the toughest
times. Despite the
challenges, we ended 2023
with over \$100 million in
revenue, ensuring even
greater future growth."

Tom Currier, CEO and
President of Maverick Power

company to achieve this recognition in the Fast 50 Awards' history. The company's exceptional success is also driving local economic growth by contributing to the development of job opportunities in Collin County, and across the Dallas-Fort Worth metroplex.

The Dallas Business Journal Fast 50 Awards list the top 50 mid-market fastest growing companies in the Dallas Fort Worth area, based on revenue growth over a period of three years. Winning this award with a 5,788.9% growth rate has helped Maverick Power redefine what growth can look like in the manufacturing sector especially when it comes to the power distribution industry.

Maverick Power's win is a result of its commitment to agility, innovation and customer-focused solutions. In a complex industry dominated by one-size-fits-all solutions, Maverick Power is revolutionizing power distribution through <u>customized power solutions</u> that meet the unique requirements of its clients, at a fast pace.

After winning this prestigious award, Maverick Power has set a new standard for innovation in the industry which means that clients can continue to expect more innovative solutions and top-tier service, as the company moves forward with its mission.

## **About Maverick Power**

Founded in 2020, Maverick Power manufactures power distribution solutions for various industries with a focus on data centers. Headquartered

FIRST MID-MARKET MANUFACTURING COMPANY
TO WIN FAST 50

Maverick Power becomes the first mid-market manufacturing company to win the Dallas Business Journal's Fast 50 award for 2024, highlighting their exceptional growth and industry leadership.

in McKinney, Texas, Maverick Power is dedicated to boosting both the industry and the community through job creation and economic growth, with additional facilities in Plano, Garland, and Phoenix supporting its mission.

For more information, visit <a href="https://maverickpwr.com/">https://maverickpwr.com/</a> or contact at (972) 499 - 4040.

Michelle Currier
Maverick Power
972-499-4040
info@maverickpwr.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/749954420

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.